
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Women
5th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 23 JAN 2021

START: 13:30

END: 13:50

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

Equipment Control Loescher Kerstin, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Kaligaro Rolando, SLO

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Chief of Course Begutter Andrea, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 38 m

Height difference 35 m

Total climb 166 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 20022
00:07

14:14.0

3.
14:21.0

1. 95.5

2.

NAKAMURA Anju

Tokai Unv.

JPN

23 JAN 20009
00:51

14:00.2

1.
+00:30.2

2. 84.4

9.

HIRNER Lisa

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 OCT 20037
00:40

14:12.2

2.
+00:31.2

3. 87.1

7.

LEINAN LUND Mari

Tolga Il

NOR

28 MAY 19994
00:27

14:47.8

11.
+00:53.8

4. 90.5

4.

VOLAVSEK Ema

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

15 DEC 200210
00:54

14:30.6

8.
+01:03.6

5. 83.6

10.

SIEFF Annika

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

27 OCT 20036
00:36

15:12.6

18.
+01:27.6

6. 88.3

6.

MIYAZAKI Ayane

Iiyama High School

JPN

15 SEP 200214
01:26

14:27.2

6.
+01:32.2

7. 75.8

14.

LEINAN LUND Marte

Tolga Il

NOR

01 APR 200116
01:30

14:24.0

4.
+01:33.0

8. 74.7

16.

KLEINRATH Sigrun

WSV Sparkasse Bad Ischl

AUT

16 JAN 200415
01:26

14:29.4

7.
+01:34.4

9. 75.7

15.

MAURUS Sophia

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

30 NOV 20013
00:09

15:55.0

29.
+01:43.0

10. 94.9

3.

FLATLA Mille Moen

Il Jardar

NOR

31 AUG 200113
01:23

14:53.5

12.
+01:55.5

11. 76.4

13.

GIANMOENA Veronica

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 OCT 19955
00:29

15:50.5

28.
+01:58.5

12. 89.9

5.

DEJORI Daniela

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

01 AUG 200220
01:56

14:26.1

5.
+02:01.1

13. 68.2

20.

VALIEVA Chulpan

Shor 33 gau cp rb

RUS

27 JAN 200112
01:00

15:25.9

23.
+02:04.9

14. 82.2

12.

WUERTH Svenja

SV Baiersbronn

GER

20 AUG 19931
00:00

16:32.1

33.
+02:11.1

15. 97.2

1.

HAASCH Cindy

Tsg Ruhla

GER

19 AUG 200417
01:34

14:59.0

15.
+02:12.0

16. 73.6

17.

SLAMIK Annalena

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

23 MAR 200311
00:59

15:40.4

25.
+02:18.4

17. 82.5

11.

KASAI Yuna

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

04 FEB 200419
01:54

14:54.1

13.
+02:27.1

18. 68.7

19.

AZEGAMI Sana

Nippon Sport Science Univ.

JPN

04 NOV 200123
02:15

14:43.4

9.
+02:37.4

19. 63.5

23.

GLADIKOVA Svetlana

Sdushor Perm kray

RUS

25 MAY 199218
01:54

15:16.0

20.
+02:49.0

20. 68.8

18.

PURKER Claudia

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

15 JAN 19998
00:42

16:31.4

32.
+02:52.4

21. 86.6

8.

BROCARD Lena

U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 200021
02:00

15:15.0

19.
+02:54.0

22. 67.2

21.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Women
5th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 23 JAN 2021

START: 13:30

END: 13:50

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 199927
02:48

14:44.3

10.
+03:11.3

23. 55.2

27.

GERBOTH Maria

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 JUN 200226
02:46

14:55.7

14.
+03:20.7

24. 55.8

26.

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 200222
02:08

15:45.9

27.
+03:32.9

25. 65.1

22.

OINAS Annamaija

Taivalkosken Kuohu

FIN

10 JAN 200328
02:58

15:18.9

22.
+03:55.9

26. 52.8

28.

WEICHSELBRAUN Marit

WSV Woergl

AUT

21 JAN 200225
02:37

15:41.3

26.
+03:57.3

27. 58.0

25.

PINZANI Greta

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

14 FEB 200524
02:24

15:57.2

30.
+04:00.2

28. 61.2

24.

COOPER Mani

Sv Innsbruck bergeisl

GBR

06 JUN 200330
03:26

15:17.6

21.
+04:22.6

29. 45.6

30.

RATHGEB Anja

SC Erzbergland

AUT

25 APR 200531
03:34

15:12.2

17.
+04:25.2

30. 43.7

31.

PLETZ Laura

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

14 JUL 200532
03:44

15:02.6

16.
+04:25.6

31. 41.3

32.

THORS Alva

Vora If

FIN

14 JUN 200533
04:22

15:58.7

31.
+05:59.7

32. 31.8

33.

KOLDOVSKA Tereza

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

19 OCT 200435
05:51

15:28.6

24.
+06:58.6

33. 9.5

35.

Did not start

Bib Name

GONCHAROVA Anastasia29 52.7 29.RUS 02:58

Did not finish

Bib Name

HRADILOVA Jolana34 16.6 34.CZE 05:22

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

snowy 1-3 86Cross country soft

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Begutter Christian, AUT
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